OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/05 12:39 PM

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
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CUMBERLAND 1

CUMBERLAND 2
CUMBERLAND 3

EASTOVER

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION
JULY 20, 2004

TOTAL
163,418



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/05 12:39 pM

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION
JUuLY 20, 2004

TOTAL

01 = VOTERS 163,418
01
0083 HOPE MILLS 1 5250
0086 HOPE MILLS 2 3923
0087 HOPE MILLS 3 1363
0090 JUDSON-VANDER 2849
0091 LAKE RIM 2547
0092 LINDEN 2446
0096 LONG HILL 2645
0098 MANCHESTER 7311
0700 MONTIBELLO 1234
0104 MORGANTON RD 2 2683
0106 PEARCES MILL 2 4274
0108 PEARCES MILL 3 1442
0110 PEARCES MILL 4 1572
0123 SHERWOOD 1796
0126 SPRING LAKE 4354
0130 STEDMAN 2778
0131 STONEY POINT 4277
0133 WADE 881
0137 WESTAREA 4423
0200 ABSENTEES 0
0250 TRANSFERS 0
0275 ONE STOP 0
0300 PROVISIONAL 0

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

TOTAL

01 = BALLOTS CAST 21,334
01
0001 ALDERMAN 382
0002 ARRAN HILLS 273
0003 AUMAN 384
0006 BEAVER DAM 164
0013 BLACK RIVER 186
0015 BRENTWOOD 205
0018 CEDAR CREEK 27
0021 CLIFFDALE WEST 337
0026 CROSS CREEK 1 214
0027 CROSS CREEK 2 220
0028 CROSS CREEK 3 87
0029 CROSS CREEK 4 212
0030 CROSS CREEK 5 304
0031 CROSS CREEK 6 198

0032 CROSS CREEK 7 226



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/05 12:39 PM

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

01
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0037
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0059
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0079
0080
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0086
0087
0090
0091
0092
0096
0098
0100
0104
0106
0108
0110
0123
0126
0130

= BALLOTS CAST
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CUMBERLAND 3

EASTOV

HOPE MILLS 1
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JUDSON-VANDER
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LINDEN
LONG H
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MONTIBELLO
MORGANTON RD 2
PEARCES MILL 2
PEARCES MILL 3
PEARCES MILL 4

SHERWO!
SPRING
STEDMAI

0D
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N

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION
JULY 20, 2004

TOTAL
21,334



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/05 12:39 PM

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

01 = BALLOTS CAST

0131 STONEY POINT
0133 WADE

0137 WESTAREA
0200 ABSENTEES
0250 TRANSFERS
0275 ONE STOP
0300 PROVISIONAL

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION
JULy 20, 2004

TOTAL
21,334




OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/05 12:39 PM

BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC

01 = BALLOTS CAST
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CUMBERLAND 3

EASTOVER

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION

JULY 20, 2004
DEMOCRATIC

TOTAL
15,391



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/05 12:39 PM

BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC

01 = BALLOTS CAST

0083
0086
0087
0090
0091
0092
0096
0098
0100
0104
0106
0108
0110
0123
0126
0130
0131
0133
0137
0200
0250
0275
0300

01
HOPE MILLS 1 290
HOPE MILLS 2 255
HOPE MILLS 3 185
JUDSON-VANDER N
LAKE RIM 142
LINDEN 204
LONG HILL 213
MANCHESTER 83
MONTIBELLO 67
MORGANTON RD 2 172
PEARCES MILL 2 244
PEARCES MILL 3 140
PEARCES MILL 4 89
SHERWOOD 188
SPRING LAKE 216
STEDMAN 269
STONEY POINT 322
WADE 160
WESTAREA 320
ABSENTEES 72
TRANSFERS 0
ONE STOP 978

PROVISIONAL 84

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION

JULY 20, 2004
DEMOCRATIC

TOTAL
15,391




OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/05 12:39 PM

BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN

01 = BALLOTS CAST

0001 ALDERMAN

0002 ARRAN HILLS
0003 AUMAN

0006 BEAVER DAM
0013 BLACK RIVER
0015 BRENTWOOD

0018 CEDAR CREEK
0021 CLIFFDALE WEST
0026 CROSS CREEK 1
0027 CROSS CREEK
0028 CROSS CREEK
0029 CROSS CREEK
0030 CROSS CREEK
0031 CROSS CREEK
0032 CROSS CREEK
0033 CROSS CREEK
0034 CROSS CREEK 9
0035 CROSS CREEK 10
0036 CROSS CREEK 11
0037 CROSS CREEK 12
0038 CROSS CREEK 13
0039 CROSS CREEK 14
0040 CROSS CREEK 15
0041 CROSS CREEK 16
0042 CROSS CREEK 17
0043 CROSS CREEK 18
0044 CROSS CREEK 19
0045 CROSS CREEK 20
0046 CROSS CREEK 21
0047 CROSS CREEK 22
0048 CROSS CREEK 23
0049 CROSS CREEK 24
0050 CROSS CREEK 25
0051 CROSS CREEK 26
0052 CROSS CREEK 27
0053 CROSS CREEK 28
0054 CROSS CREEK 29
0055 CROSS CREEK 30
0056 CROSS CREEK 31
0057 CROSS CREEK 32
0058 CROSS CREEK 33
0059 CROSS CREEK 34
0074 CUMBERLAND 1
0078 CUMBERLAND 2
0079 CUMBERLAND 3
0080 EASTOVER
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34
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16
175
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16
107
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88
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132
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92
40
161

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION

JUuLY 20, 2004
REPUBLICAN

TOTAL
5,870



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/05 12:39 PM

BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN

01 = BALLOTS CAST

0083
0086
o087
0090
0091
0092
0096
0098
0100
0104
0106
0108
0110
0123
0126
0130
0131
0133
0137
0200
0250
0275
0300

01
HOPE MILLS 1 173
HOPE MILLS 2 108
HOPE MILLS 3 63
JUDSON-VANDER 120
LAKE RIM 40
LINDEN 119
LONG HILL 106
MANCHESTER 35
MONTIBELLO 23
MORGANTON RD 2 102
PEARCES MILL 2 T4
PEARCES MILL 3 31
PEARCES MILL 4 38
SHERWOOD 84
SPRING LAKE 55
STEDMAN 131
STONEY POINT 277
WADE 39
WESTAREA N
ABSENTEES 65
TRANSFERS 1
ONE STOP 299

PROVISIONAL 52

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION

JULY 20, 2004
REPUBLICAN

TOTAL
5,870




OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/05 12:39 PM

BALLOTS CAST - NON-PARTISAN -

01 = BALLOTS CAST

0001
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0038
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0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0074
0078
0079
0080

ALDERMAN

ARRAN HILLS
AUMAN

BEAVER DAM
BLACK RIVER
BRENTWOOD
CEDAR CREEK
CLIFFDALE WEST
CROSS CREEK 1
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK 9
CROSS CREEK 10
CROSS CREEK 11
CROSS CREEK 12
CROSS CREEK 13
CROSS CREEK 14
CROSS CREEK 15
CROSS CREEK 16
CROSS CREEK 17
CROSS CREEK 18
CROSS CREEK 19
CROSS CREEK 20
CROSS CREEK 21
CROSS CREEK 22
CROSS CREEK 23
CROSS CREEK 24
CROSS CREEK 25
CROSS CREEK 26
CROSS CREEK 27
CROSS CREEK 28
CROSS CREEK 29
CROSS CREEK 30
CROSS CREEK 31
CROSS CREEK 32
CROSS CREEK 33
CROSS CREEK 34
CUMBERLAND 1
CUMBERLAND 2
CUMBERLAND 3
EASTOVER
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CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION

JULY 20, 2004
NON-PARTISAN

TOTAL
43



OFFICIAL CANVASS CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION
JULY 20, 2004
NON-PARTISAN
RUN DATE:11/15/05 12:39 PM

BALLOTS CAST - NON-PARTISAN -

TOTAL
01 = BALLOTS CAST 43

0083 HOPE MILLS 1
0086 HOPE MILLS 2
0087 HOPE MILLS 3
0090 JUDSON-VANDER
0091 LAKE RIM

0092 LINDEN

0096 LONG HILL

0098 MANCHESTER
0100 MONTIBELLO
0104 MORGANTON RD 2
0106 PEARCES MILL 2
0108 PEARCES MILL 3
0110 PEARCES MILL 4
0123 SHERWOOD

0126 SPRING LAKE
0130 STEDMAN

0131 STONEY POINT
0133 WADE

0137 WESTAREA

0200 ABSENTEES

0250 TRANSFERS

0275 ONE STOP

0300 PROVISIONAL
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OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/05 12:39 PM

U S CONGRESS DISTRICT 8

01

0002
0003
0015
0029
0031
0032
0033
0035
0037
0039
0043
0045
0049
0050
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0059
0074
0078
0079
0083
oos7
0091
0100
0104
0106
0110
0131
0200
0250
0275
0300

= MARK ORTIZ
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HILLS

BRENTWOOD

CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
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CROSS
CROSS
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CROSS
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CUMBERLAND 1
CUMBERLAND 2
CUMBERLAND 3
HOPE MILLS 1
HOPE MILLS 3
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CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
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CREEK
CREEK
CREEK

LAKE RIM

MONTIBELLO
MORGANTON RD 2
PEARCES MILL 2
PEARCES MILL 4

STONEY POINT

ABSENTEES
TRANSFERS
ONE STOP
PROVISIONAL

4
6

7

8

10
12
14
18
20
24
25
27
28
29
30
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34

108
51
26
38
35
48
44
44
72
54
52
23
55
65
22
62
13

78
10

154
100
183
191
143
99
56
74
72
218
125
95
108
135
114
100
60
162
89
79
41
105
155
54
168
15

214
15

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

PRIMARY ELECTION

JuLy 20, 2
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PE
1,499

004

RCENT
28,65

02 = BETH TROUTMAN

VOTES PERCENT

3,734

71.35




OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/05 12:39 PM

FOR GOVERNOR

01 = MIKE EASLEY
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241
388

62
110
301

98
362
173
115
121
107
198
162
145
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9
363

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

PRIMARY ELECTION

JULY 20, 2
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PE
12,757

004

RCENT
85.17

02 = RICKEY KIPFER

VOTES PERCENT

2,221

14.83



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/05 12:39 PM

FOR GOVERNOR

01 = MIKE EASLEY

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

PRIMARY ELECTION
JULY 20, 2004
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT

12,757 85.17 02 = RICKEY KIPFER 2,221 14.83

01 02
0083 HOPE MILLS 1 220 58
0086 HOPE MILLS 2 207 37
0087 HOPE MILLS 3 129 47
0090 JUDSON-VANDER 235 65
0091 LAKE RIM 19 19
0092 LINDEN 156 44
0096 LONG HILL 172 35
0098 MANCHESTER 75 7
0100 MONTIBELLO 62 5
0104 MORGANTON RD 2 148 19
0106 PEARCES MILL 2 200 40
0108 PEARCES MILL 3 100 38
0110 PEARCES MILL 4 67 22
0123 SHERWOOD 146 34
0126 SPRING LAKE 190 25
0130 STEDMAN 196 64
0131 STONEY POINT 237 74
0133 WADE 129 29
0137 WESTAREA 282 33
0200 ABSENTEES 60 1"
0250 TRANSFERS 0 0
0275 ONE STOP 837 11
0300 PROVISIONAL 77 10

FOR LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = CURTIS R. HERT, JR. 0 02 = BEVERLY EAVES PERDUE 0

01 02
0001 ALDERMAN 0 0
0002 ARRAN HILLS 0 0
0003 AUMAN 0 0
0006 BEAVER DAM 0 0
0013 BLACK RIVER 0 0
0015 BRENTWOOD 0 0
0018 CEDAR CREEK 0 0
0021 CLIFFDALE WEST 0 0
0026 CROSS CREEK 1 0 0
0027 CROSS CREEK 2 0 0
0028 CROSS CREEK 3 0 0
0029 CROSS CREEK 4 0 0
0030 CROSS CREEK 5 0 0
0031 CROSS CREEK 6 0 0



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/05 12:39 PM

FOR LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

01 = CURTIS R. HERT, JR.

0032
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0037
0038
0039
0040
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HOPE MILLS 1
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HOPE MILLS 3
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CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

PRIMARY ELECTION
JULY 20, 2004
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT

02 = BEVERLY EAVES PERDUE

VOTES PERCENT
0



OFFICIAL CANVASS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

PRIMARY ELECTION

JULY 20, 2004
DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:11/15/05 12:39 PM
FOR LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = CURTIS R. HERT, JR. 0 02 = BEVERLY EAVES PERDUE 0
01 02
0126 SPRING LAKE 0 0
0130 STEDMAN 0 0
0131 STONEY POINT 0 0
0133 WADE 0 0
0137 WESTAREA 0 0
0200 ABSENTEES 0 0
0250 TRANSFERS 0 0
0275 ONE STOP 0 0
0300 PROVISIONAL 0 0
FOR COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE
VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
01 = BRITT COBB 6,784  50.16 02 = TOM GILMORE 6,740  49.84
o 02
0001 ALDERMAN 19 115
0002 ARRAN HILLS 93 88
0003 AUMAN 114 117
0006 BEAVER DAM 79 39
0013 BLACK RIVER 53 50
0015 BRENTWOOD 66 54
0018 CEDAR CREEK 114 89
0021 CLIFFDALE WEST 113 100
0026 CROSS CREEK 1 69 106
0027 CROSS CREEK 2 68 102
0028 CROSS CREEK 3 32 2
0029 CROSS CREEK 4 63 46
0030 CROSS CREEK 5 94 134
0031 CROSS CREEK 6 48 62
0032 CROSS CREEK 7 47 66
0033 CROSS CREEK 8 97 9
0034 CROSS CREEK 9 212 193
0035 CROSS CREEK 10 57 78
0036 CROSS CREEK 11 57 49
0037 CROSS CREEK 12 133 95
0038 CROSS CREEK 13 75 93
0039 CROSS CREEK 14 123 131
0040 CROSS CREEK 15 166 116
0041 CROSS CREEK 16 228 273
0042 CROSS CREEK 17 114 178
0043 CROSS CREEK 18 107 85
0044 CROSS CREEK 19 54 77
0045 CROSS CREEK 20 o 77



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/05 12:39 PM

FOR COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE

01 = BRITT COBB

0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0074
0078
0079
0080
0083
0086
0087
00%0
0091
0092
0096
0098
0100
0104
0106
0108
0110
0123
0126
0130
0131
0133
0137
0200
0250
0275
0300
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CROSS
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CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
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CROSS

CUMBERLAND 1
CUMBERLAND 2
CUMBERLAND 3
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HOPE MILLS 1
HOPE MILLS 2
HOPE MILLS 3
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CREEK
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CREEK
CREEK
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93
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113
55
32
87

104

141

161
91

132
37

410
34

162

163
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61
79
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121
92
63
67
62
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mr

131
4

131
60
85
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92
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71
49
86
96

108

127
58

166
32

425
44

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION

JuLY 20, 2004
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT

6,784 50.16 02 = TOM GILMORE

VOTES PERCENT

6,740

49.84




OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/05 12:39 PM

SECRETARY OF STATE

01

0001
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0013
0015
0018
0021
0026
0027
0028
0029
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0031
0032
0033
0034
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0037
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0041
0042
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0047
0048
0049
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0078
0079
0080

= ELAINE F. MARSHALL

ALDERMAN

ARRAN
AUMAN

HILLS

BEAVER DAM

BLACK

RIVER

BRENTWOOD

CEDAR

CREEK

CLIFFDALE WEST
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CUMBERLAND 2
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CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK

EASTOVER

1

o N ON W

10
1"
12
13
14
15
16

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
3
32
33
34

153
152
135
157

49
108
197
101
107
186
343
114

94
218
144
232
255
431
247
180
101
126
218
216
349

59

95
236

78
291
144
104
1

86
180
155
136
109

79
349

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

PRIMARY ELECTION

JuLy 20, 2004
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT

11,349

80.85

02 = DORIS A, SANDERS

VOTES PERCENT

2,688

19.15



OFFICIAL CANVASS CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION
JUuLY 20, 2004

DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:11/15/05 12:39 PM
SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = ELAINE F. MARSHALL 11,349  80.85 02 = DORIS A. SANDERS 2,688  19.15
01 02
0083 HOPE MILLS 1 204 53
0086 HOPE MILLS 2 193 48
0087 HOPE MILLS 3 126 37
0090 JUDSON-VANDER 228 54
0091 LAKE RIM 100 34
0092 LINDEN 151 44
0096 LONG HILL 167 32
0098 MANCHESTER 5 19
0100 MONTIBELLO 50 13
0104 MORGANTON RD 2 132 34
0106 PEARCES MILL 2 182 39
0108 PEARCES MILL 3 92 35
0110 PEARCES MILL 4 60 23
0123 SHERWOOD 141 38
0126 SPRING LAKE 162 47
0130 STEDMAN 205 43
0137 STONEY POINT 235 52
0133 WADE 132 22
0137 WESTAREA 233 66
0200 ABSENTEES 49 17
0250 TRANSFERS 0 0
0275 ONE STOP 767 138
0300 PROVISIONAL 5, 28
SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = J. B. BUXTON 2,642 19.9 03 = JUNE S. ATKINSON 4,731 35.65
02 = MARSHALL STEWART 5,898 44,44
01 02 03
0001 ALDERMAN 33 102 90
0002 ARRAN HILLS 34 65 81
0003 AUMAN 53 100 78
0006 BEAVER DAM 15 60 29
0013 BLACK RIVER 19 63 18
0015 BRENTWOOD 26 46 47
0018 CEDAR CREEK 34 94 63
0021 CLIFFDALE WEST 4 97 70
0026 CROSS CREEK 1 47 89 44
0027 CROSS CREEK 2 23 54 88
0028 CROSS CREEK 3 8 29 21
0029 CROSS CREEK 4 19 38 50

0030 CROSS CREEK 5 55 102 74



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/05 12:39 PM

SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION

01
02

0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0074
0078
0079
0080
0083
0086
0087
0090
0091
0092
0096
0098
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0104
0106
0108

[}
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CROSS
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CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
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CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
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CUMBERLAND 1
CUMBERLAND 2
CUMBERLAND 3
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HOPE MILLS 1

CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK

ER

J. B. BUXTON
MARSHALL STEWART

0 ~N o

10
N
12
13
14
15
16
17

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

HOPE MILLS 2

HOPE MILLS 3

JUDSON-VANDER

LAKE R
LINDEN
LONG H
MANCHE
MONTIB

IM

It
STER
ELLO

MORGANTON RD 2
PEARCES MILL 2
PEARCES MILL 3

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION

JULY 20, 2004
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

2,642 19.91 03 = JUNE S. ATKINSON 4,731 35.65
5,898 44 44

140
73
43
32

54
53
81

20
70
18
81
34
16
15
22
41
23
29
31

72
44
51
18
38
27
40
38
11
13
28
43
17

193
54
50
70
70
95

14

198

140
76
57
65
93

109

164
31
55

121
44

158
87
51
7
51

110
71
73
63
55

197

116
99
82

146
54
7
80
51
24
62

104
50

135
48
31
75
55
97

119

164
77
67
40
59

109
84

163
30
4t
88
56

11
60
53
59
36
65
68
64
54
32

128
81
76
52
87
50
60
71
16
23
75
74
53



OFFICIAL CANVASS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION
JULY 20, 2004

DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:11/15/05 12:39 PM
SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = J. B. BUXTON 2,642 19.91 03 = JUNE S. ATKINSON 4,731 35.65
02 = MARSHALL STEWART 5,898 44,44
01 02 03
0110 PEARCES MILL 4 " 36 32
0123 SHERWOOD 48 91 34
0126 SPRING LAKE 42 93 68
0130 STEDMAN 33 159 60
0131 STONEY POINT 37 132 102
0133 WADE 27 75 42
0137 WESTAREA 65 130 100
0200 ABSENTEES 19 22 24
0250 TRANSFERS 0 0 0
0275 ONE STOP 161 322 334
0300 PROVISIONAL 19 32 27
FOR NORTH CAROLINA STATE SENATE 21ST DISTRICT
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = D.J. HAIRE 3,379 46.79 03 = ERONOMY (MOHAMMED) SMITH 245 3.39
02 = LARRY SHAW 3,597 49.81
01 02 03
0003 AUMAN 87 147 10
0021 CLIFFDALE WEST 95 125 8
0028 CROSS CREEK 3 27 31 2
0029 CROSS CREEK 4 60 63 8
0030 CROSS CREEK 5 122 128 9
0031 CROSS CREEK 6 79 45 4
0032 CROSS CREEK 7 60 57 2
0034 CROSS CREEK 9 209 224 6
0038 CROSS CREEK 13 102 79 7
0039 CROSS CREEK 14 134 98 14
0041 CROSS CREEK 16 295 273 12
0042 CROSS CREEK 17 121 195 8
0044 CROSS CREEK 19 58 70 5
0046 CROSS CREEK 21 157 118 7
0047 CROSS CREEK 22 131 135 7
0048 CROSS CREEK 23 216 196 15
0049 CROSS CREEK 24 30 39 1
0050 CROSS CREEK 25 64 65 0
0051 CROSS CREEK 26 178 136 9
0052 CROSS CREEK 27 60 53 8
0053 CROSS CREEK 28 182 203 5
0057 CROSS CREEK 32 50 58 4
0058 CROSS CREEK 33 106 119 12
0091 LAKE RIM 41 9% 5
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FOR NORTH CAROLINA STATE SENATE 21ST DISTRICT

01

02

0096
0098
0100
0104
0126
0137
0200
0250
0275
0300

D.J. HAIRE
LARRY SHAW

LONG HILL
MANCHESTER
MONTIBELLO
MORGANTON RD 2
SPRING LAKE
WESTAREA
ABSENTEES
TRANSFERS

ONE STOP
PROVISIONAL

01 02
90 96
37 39
27 37
74 88
93 115
121 178
10 29

0 0
245 242
18 22

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION

JULY 20, 2004
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT
3,379 46.79
3,597 49.81

VOTES PERCENT
03 = ERONOMY (MOHAMMED) SMITH 245 3.39

FOR STATE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 22ND DISTRICT

01 = WILLIAM BRISSON

0001
0006
0018
0074
0083
0086
0090
0123
0130
0131
0200
0250
0275
0300

ALDERMAN
BEAVER DAM
CEDAR CREEK
CUMBERLAND 1
HOPE MILLS 1
HOPE MILLS 2
JUDSON-VANDER
SHERWOOD
STEDMAN
STONEY POINT
ABSENTEES
TRANSFERS
ONE STOP
PROVISIONAL

01 02
145 105
57 67
108 95
35 21
63 63
90 101
13 14
92 86
94 139
143 130

6 0

0 0
42 36

VOTES PERCENT
892 50.86

VOTES PERCENT
02 = EDD NYE 862 49.14
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CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION

JULY 20, 2004
DEMOCRATIC

FOR STATE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 43RD DISTRICT

01 = ELMER FLOYD

0026 CROSS CREEK
0028 CROSS CREEK
0030 CROSS CREEK
0034 CROSS CREEK 9
0038 CROSS CREEK 13
0041 CROSS CREEK 16
0044 CROSS CREEK 19
0046 CROSS CREEK 21
0048 CROSS CREEK 23
0051 CROSS CREEK 26
0058 CROSS CREEK 33
0096 LONG HILL

0098 MANCHESTER
0137 WESTAREA

0200 ABSENTEES

0250 TRANSFERS

0275 ONE STOP

0300 PROVISIONAL

Ul N

121
177
7
198
60
141

VOTES PERCENT

1,376 42,33 02 = MARY MCALLISTER

VOTES PERCENT

1,875

57.67

FOR STATE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 45TH DISTRICT

01 = RICK GLAZIER

0013 BLACK RIVER
0027 CROSS CREEK 2
0035 CROSS CREEK 10
0036 CROSS CREEK 11
0037 CROSS CREEK 12
0040 CROSS CREEK 15
0043 CROSS CREEK 18
0047 CROSS CREEK 22
0048 CROSS CREEK 23
0079 CUMBERLAND 3
0080 EASTOVER

0083 HOPE MILLS 1
0086 HOPE MILLS 2
0087 HOPE MILLS 3
0090 JUDSON-VANDER
0092 LINDEN

0096 LONG HILL

0106 PEARCES MILL 2
0108 PEARCES MILL 3

123
120
179
302
42
223
47
22
52
128
85
12
104
55

104
148
70
235
103
35
132
147
118
83
134
85

VOTES PERCENT
2,227 51.42 02 = ALEX WARNER

VOTES PERCENT

2,104

48.58
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RUN DATE:11/15/05 12:39 PM

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION

JULY 20, 2004
DEMOCRATIC

FOR STATE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 45TH DISTRICT

01 = RICK GLAZIER

VOTES PERCENT
2,227 51.42 02 = ALEX WARNER

VOTES PERCENT

2,104 48.58
01 02
0110 PEARCES MILL 4 38 50
0130 STEDMAN 4 26
0131 STONEY POINT 4 5
0133 WADE 90 68
0200 ABSENTEES 7 12
0250 TRANSFERS 0 0
0275 ONE STOP 150 86
0300 PROVISIONAL 15 15

FOR REGISTER OF DEEDS

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

01 = LARRY GODBOLD 5,149 34.97 02 = LEE WARREN 9,573 65.03
01 02
0001 ALDERMAN 90 157
0002 ARRAN HILLS 73116
0003 AUMAN 101 143
0006 BEAVER DAM 44 77
0013 BLACK RIVER 31 76
0015 BRENTWOOD 51 74
0018 CEDAR CREEK 99 114
0021 CLIFFDALE WEST 96 123
0026 CROSS CREEK 1 88 107
0027 CROSS CREEK 2 39 149
0028 CROSS CREEK 3 27 35
0029 CROSS CREEK 4 39 102
0030 CROSS CREEK 5 107 145
0031 CROSS CREEK 6 40 92
0032 CROSS CREEK 7 39 99
0033 CROSS CREEK 8 59 175
0034 CROSS CREEK 9 162 276
0035 CROSS CREEK 10 52 94
0036 CROSS CREEK 11 36 90
0037 CROSS CREEK 12 59 225
0038 CROSS CREEK 13 69 110
0039 CROSS CREEK 14 68 233
0040 CROSS CREEK 15 101 231
0041 CROSS CREEK 16 176 364
0042 CROSS CREEK 17 133 180
0043 CROSS CREEK 18 57 182
0044 CROSS CREEK 19 56 78
0045 CROSS CREEK 20 48 116
0046 CROSS CREEK 21 88 197
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RUN DATE:11/15/05 12:39 PM

FOR REGISTER OF DEEDS

01 = LARRY GODBOLD

0047 CROSS CREEK 22
0048 CROSS CREEK 23
0049 CROSS CREEK 24
0050 CROSS CREEK 25
0051 CROSS CREEK 26
0052 CROSS CREEK 27
0053 CROSS CREEK 28
0054 CROSS CREEK 29
0055 CROSS CREEK 30
0056 CROSS CREEK 31
0057 CROSS CREEK 32
0058 CROSS CREEK 33
0059 CROSS CREEK 34
0074 CUMBERLAND 1
0078 CUMBERLAND 2
0079 CUMBERLAND 3
0080 EASTOVER

0083 HOPE MILLS 1
0086 HOPE MILLS 2
0087 HOPE MILLS 3
0090 JUDSON-VANDER
0091 LAKE RIM

0092 LINDEN

0096 LONG HILL

0098 MANCHESTER
0100 MONTIBELLO
0104 MORGANTON RD 2
0106 PEARCES MILL 2
0108 PEARCES MILL 3
0110 PEARCES MILL 4
0123 SHERWOOD

0126 SPRING LAKE
0130 STEDMAN

0131 STONEY POINT
0133 WADE

0137 WESTAREA

0200 ABSENTEES

0250 TRANSFERS

0275 ONE STOP

0300 PROVISIONAL

01 02
99 180
155 281
32 42
45 81
127 171
56 62
155 224
65 127
37 98
60 92
43 69
85 152
50 146
72101
61 95
45 65
134 313
103 168
81 166
58 120
125 177
66 68
62 137
61 137
26 53
29 35
4 90
89 143
47 9
30 54
62 123
65 146
91 170
16 193
50 101
116 194
27 42

0 0
278 660

41 46

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION

JULY 20, 2004
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT
5,149 34.97 02 = LEE WARREN

VOTES PERCENT
9,573 65,03
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RUN DATE:11/15/05 12:39 PM

FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2
YOU MAY VOTE FOR 3

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION

JULY 20, 2004
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT

01 = CARMEN J. BATTLE
02 = KENNETH EDGE

01
0001 ALDERMAN 106
0002 ARRAN HILLS 113
0003 AUMAN 165
0006 BEAVER DAM 45
0013 BLACK RIVER 37
0018 CEDAR CREEK 98
0021 CLIFFDALE WEST 193
0029 CROSS CREEK 4 60
0031 CROSS CREEK 6 63
0032 CROSS CREEK 7 52
0033 CROSS CREEK 8 76
0035 CROSS CREEK 10 7
0036 CROSS CREEK 11 49
0037 CROSS CREEK 12 92
0039 CROSS CREEK 14 97
0040 CROSS CREEK 15 131
0043 CROSS CREEK 18 85
0045 CROSS CREEK 20 69
0047 CROSS CREEK 22 165
0048 CROSS CREEK 23 261
0050 CROSS CREEK 25 73
0052 CROSS CREEK 27 79
0054 CROSS CREEK 29 106
0055 CROSS CREEK 30 43
0056 CROSS CREEK 31 74
0059 CROSS CREEK 34 85
0074 CUMBERLAND 1 120
0078 CUMBERLAND 2 63
0079 CUMBERLAND 3 62
0080 EASTOVER 176
0083 HOPE MILLS 1 121
0086 HOPE MILLS 2 99
0087 HOPE MILLS 3 62
0090 JUDSON-VANDER 139
0091 LAKE RIM 82
0092 LINDEN 81
0096 LONG HILL 106
0100 MONTIBELLO 41
0106 PEARCES MILL 2 19
0108 PEARCES MILL 3 46
0110 PEARCES MILL 4 39
0123 SHERWOOD 85
0130 STEDMAN 132
0131 STONEY POINT 135

0133 WADE 63

142
"1
108

99
103
199
109

87
233
238
275
207
126
181
304

80

70
128
110
15
140
13
m

78
358
192
180
131
217

93
143
134

36
163
105

65
nr
195
231
126

4,519
7,024

03 04
170 116
85 122
133 115
78 57
85 46
106 112
80 103
106 49
91 56
100 46
197 82
106 61
90 44
242 98
252 104
257 102
203 68
125 63
162 133
261 184
61 44
56 42
97 87
89 61
87 63
143 7
88 74
102 76
7 58
313 194
195 120
175 123
131 80
199 156
62 55
129 82
133 84
36 23
152 112
102 68
54 41
128 79
179 108
203 156
13 62

JOHN T. HENLEY, JR.
ANDY MCCALL

VOTES PERCENT

6,439
4,178

29.06
18.85



OFFICIAL CANVASS CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION
JULY 20, 2004

DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:11/15/05 12:39 PM

FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2
YOU MAY VOTE FOR 3

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

01

CARMEN J. BATTLE 4,519 20.39 03 = JOHN T. HENLEY, JR. 6,439 29.06

02 = KENNETH EDGE 7,024 31.70 04 = ANDY MCCALL 4,178 18.85
01 02 03 04
0200 ABSENTEES 24 30 25 24
0250 TRANSFERS 0 0 0 0
0275 ONE STOP 206 381 361 246

0300 PROVISIONAL 30 33 26 22
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FOR U S SENATE

01
02

0001
0002
0003
0006
0013
0015
0018
0021
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0074
0078
0079

]

ALDERMAN

ARRAN
AUMAN

HILLS

BEAVER DAM

BLACK

RIVER

BRENTWOOD

CEDAR

CREEK

RICHARD BURR
JOHN ROSS HENDRIX

CLIFFDALE WEST

CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
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CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
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CUMBERLAND 2
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CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
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CREEK
CREEK
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CREEK
CREEK

1

[+ NV, RS N (V)
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"
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34

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

PRIMARY ELECTION

JULY 20, 2004
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT
4,788

131
15
44
14
150

139
143

14
93

60
69
91

168
44
70
68
42
28
55
54
76
25
9%

111

110
76
27

—
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10
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580

85.58
10.37

03 = ALBERT LEE WILEY, JR.

VOTES PERCENT

227

4,06
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FOR U S SENATE

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

PRIMARY ELECTION
JULY 20, 2004
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT

01 = RICHARD BURR 4,788 85.58 03 = ALBERT LEE WILEY, JR. 227 4.06
02 = JOHN ROSS HENDRIX 580 10.37
01 02 03
0080 EASTOVER 130 20 4
0083 HOPE MILLS 1 141 15 6
0086 HOPE MILLS 2 89 7 7
0087 HOPE MILLS 3 49 7 0
0090 JUDSON-VANDER 102 7 5
0091 LAKE RIM 3 6 1
0092 LINDEN 99 14 3
0096 LONG HILL 91 7 3
0098 MANCHESTER 30 3 2
0100 MONTIBELLO 17 5 0
0104 MORGANTON RD 2 84 10 6
0106 PEARCES MILL 2 62 5 3
0108 PEARCES MILL 3 24 4 1
0110 PEARCES MILL 4 30 6 2
0123 SHERWOOD 70 4 4
0126 SPRING LAKE 48 5 1
0130 STEDMAN 106 14 6
0131 STONEY POINT 234 19 10
0133 WADE 29 5 2
0137 WESTAREA 7 13 5
0200 ABSENTEES 45 17 3
0250 TRANSFERS 1 0 0
0275 ONE STOP 259 22 7
0300 PROVISIONAL 43 6 3
U S CONGRESS DISTRICT 2
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = BILLY J. CREECH 568 62.42 02 = ROBERT ROGAN 342 37.58
01 02
0021 CLIFFDALE WEST 56 45
0028 CROSS CREEK 3 12 7
0030 CROSS CREEK 5 20 12
0034 CROSS CREEK 9 82 42
0038 CROSS CREEK 13 2 3
0041 CROSS CREEK 16 8 1
0042 CROSS CREEK 17 6
0044 CROSS CREEK 19 2 0
0046 CROSS CREEK 21 47 27
0047 CROSS CREEK 22 76 27
0051 CROSS CREEK 26 49 23
0057 CROSS CREEK 32 19 9
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U S CONGRESS DISTRICT 2

01 = BILLY J. CREECH

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

PRIMARY ELECTION

JULY 20, 2004

REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

568

VOTES PERCENT

62.42 02 = ROBERT ROGAN 342 37.58
01 02
0058 CROSS CREEK 33 65 38
0098 MANCHESTER 13 9
0126 SPRING LAKE 23 27
0137 WESTAREA 45 32
0200 ABSENTEES 8 1
0250 TRANSFERS 0 0
0275 ONE STOP 28 22
0300 PROVISIONAL 4 1
FOR GOVERNOR
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = PATRICK J. BALLANTINE 1,573 27.13 04 = GEORGE W. LITTLE 168 2.90
02 = DAN BARRETT 156 2.69 05 = FERN H. SHUBERT 107 1.85
03 = BILL COBEY 2,198 37.90 06 = RICHARD VINROOT 1,597 27.54
01 02 03 04 05 06
0001 ALDERMAN 47 2 45 4 2 25
0002 ARRAN HILLS 16 4 27 2 2 26
0003 AUMAN 28 3 42 4 6 44
0006 BEAVER DAM 18 0 9 0 2 9
0013 BLACK RIVER 30 1 28 3 0 9
0015 BRENTWOOD 16 1 24 2 2 27
0018 CEDAR CREEK 1 4 25 4 0 13
0021 CLIFFDALE WEST 34 6 30 7 3 27
0026 CROSS CREEK 1 2 1 4 0 0 1
0027 CROSS CREEK 2 1" 0 10 2 0 5
0028 CROSS CREEK 3 8 0 8 0 0 7
0029 CROSS CREEK 4 17 2 20 2 2 14
0030 CROSS CREEK 5 9 1 9 1 2 9
0031 CROSS CREEK 6 15 1 22 1 1 19
0032 CROSS CREEK 7 22 2 31 1 3 21
0033 CROSS CREEK 8 35 1 60 5 1 51
0034 CROSS CREEK 9 36 4 53 5 0 39
0035 CROSS CREEK 10 8 1 25 0 1 18
0036 CROSS CREEK 11 4 0 5 0 0 6
0037 CROSS CREEK 12 47 0 83 6 1 38
0038 CROSS CREEK 13 1 0 4 0 0 1
0039 CROSS CREEK 14 51 2 69 4 1 42
0040 CROSS CREEK 15 53 2 82 3 1 37
0041 CROSS CREEK 16 3 0 4 2 1 1
0042 CROSS CREEK 17 5 0 6 2 0 2
0043 CROSS CREEK 18 28 0 48 4 0 27
0044 CROSS CREEK 19 1 1 1 0 0 0
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FOR GOVERNOR
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0074
0078
0079
0080
0083
0086
0087
0090
0091
0092
0096
0098
0100
0104
0106
0108
0110
0123
0126
0130
0131
0133
0137
0200
0250
0275
0300

i

CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS

CUMBERLAND 1
CUMBERLAND 2
CUMBERLAND 3

EASTOV

HOPE MILLS 1
HOPE MILLS 2
HOPE MILLS 3

CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK

ER

PATRICK J. BALLANTINE
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CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION

JULY 20, 2004
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

1,573 27.13 04
156 2.69 05

2,198 37.90 06

30 0 0 22
36 0 3 29
37 1 3 29
72 5 5 49
17 2 2 20
20 3 0 32
34 3 0 27
13 3 0 20
N 1 2 12
25 1 3 15
41 1 2 14
39 6 3 21
" 1 1 14
43 3 2 42
56 5 2 27
38 9 1 42
37 3 0 21
1" 2 1 10
63 4 1 41
74 2 4 43
44 2 2 23
20 1 1 18
52 2 0 33
14 1 0 12
46 1 2 26
41 2 1 32

8 1 0 16

9 1 0 6
37 4 4 26
27 1 0 23

8 2 1 13
14 3 1 6
31 3 2 25
13 2 0 16
50 1 5 35
118 6 7 67
15 0 0 9
26 3 5 33
13 4 3 26

0 0 0 0
113 6 6 85
17 3 1 19

il

GEORGE W. LITTLE
FERN H. SHUBERT
RICHARD VINROOT

VOTES PERCENT

168
107
1,597

2.90
1.85
27.54




OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/05 12:39 PM

FOR LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

01
02

0001
0002
0003
0006
0013
0015
0018
0021
0026
o027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0074
0078
0079

ALDERMAN

ARRAN
AUMAN

HILLS

BEAVER DAM

BLACK

RIVER

BRENTWOOD

CEDAR

CREEK

= TIMOTHY COOK
JIM SNYDER

CLIFFDALE WEST

CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS

CUMBERLAND 1
CUMBERLAND 2
CUMBERLAND 3

CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK

1
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10
"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
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25
26
27
28
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31
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34

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION

JULY 20, 2004
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
1,539 30.81 03 = THOMAS STITH 844 16.90
2,612 52.29
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OFFICIAL CANVASS CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION
JULY 20, 2004

REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:11/15/05 12:39 PM
FOR LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
01 = TIMOTHY COOK 1,539 30.81 03 = THOMAS STITH 844 16.90
02 = JIM SNYDER 2,612 52.29
01 02 03
0080 EASTOVER 57 63 20
0083 HOPE MILLS 1 49 79 21
0086 HOPE MILLS 2 26 43 2
0087 HOPE MILLS 3 18 27 10
0090 JUDSON-VANDER 21 572
0091 LAKE RIM 11 18 6
0092 LINDEN 28 6 1N
0096 LONG HILL 30 44 17
0098 MANCHESTER 15 14 5
0100 MONTIBELLO 9 8 3
0104 MORGANTON RD 2 21 55 21
0106 PEARCES MILL 2 26 30 N
0108 PEARCES MILL 3 110 5
0110 PEARCES MILL 4 % 14 5
0123 SHERWOOD 23 4110
0126 SPRING LAKE 13 30 8
0130 STEDMAN 39 49 19
0131 STONEY POINT 70 128 33
0133 WADE 9 18 5
0137 WESTAREA 28 41 M
0200 ABSENTEES 2 26 14
0250 TRANSFERS 0 0 1
0275 ONE STOP 66 137 52
0300 PROVISIONAL 20 2 6

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = THOM GOOLSBY 2,152 41,35 03 = WENDELL H, SAWYER 995 19.12
02 = JOE KNOTT 2,057 39.53

01 02 03
0001 ALDERMAN 43 46 24
0002 ARRAN HILLS 21 33 18
0003 AUMAN 58 44 18
0006 BEAVER DAM 1 18 5
0013 BLACK RIVER 30 26 1
0015 BRENTWOOD 30 23 1"
0018 CEDAR CREEK 19 28 8
0021 CLIFFDALE WEST 46 35 19

0026 CROSS CREEK 1
0027 CROSS CREEK 2
0028 CROSS CREEK 3

o ~N W
—-
un
~



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/05 12:39 PM

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL

01
02

0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0074
0078
0079
0080
0083
0086
0087
0090
0091
0092
0096
0098
0100
0104

1]

JOE KNOTT

CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CUMBERLAND 1
CUMBERLAND 2
CUMBERLAND 3
EASTOVER
HOPE MILLS 1
HOPE MILLS 2
HOPE MILLS 3

THOM GOOLSBY

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

JUDSON-VANDER

LAKE RIM
LINDEN

LONG HILL
MANCHESTER
MONTIBELLO
MORGANTON RD

2

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION

JULY 20, 2004
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
2,152 41,35 03 = WENDELL H., SAWYER 995 19.12
2,057 39.53



OFFICIAL CANVASS CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION
JULY 20, 2004

REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:11/15/05 12:39 PM
FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = THOM GOOLSBY 2,152 41,35 03 = WENDELL H. SAWYER 995 19.12
02 = JOE KNOTT 2,057 39.53
0] 02 03
0106 PEARCES MILL 2 28 19 20
0108 PEARCES MILL 3 8 13 5
0110 PEARCES MILL 4 9 21
0123 SHERWOOD 31 29 15
0126 SPRING LAKE 25 23 5
0130 STEDMAN 47 50 24
0131 STONEY POINT 89 99 47
0133 WADE 9 14 "
0137 WESTAREA 36 33 17
0200 ABSENTEES 32 19 13
0250 TRANSFERS 0 0 1
0275 ONE STOP 118 84 57
0300 PROVISIONAL 23 10 17
NORTH CAROLINA STATE AUDITOR
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = LESLIE MERRITT 3,362 68.63 02 = JASPER N. ALBRIGHT 1,537 31.37
01 02
0001 ALDERMAN 82 28
0002 ARRAN HILLS 49 18
0003 AUMAN 79 38
0006 BEAVER DAM 20 1"
0013 BLACK RIVER 44 23
0015 BRENTWOOD 48 15
0018 CEDAR CREEK 39 13
0021 CLIFFDALE WEST 64 36
0026 CROSS CREEK 1 4 2
0027 CROSS CREEK 2 18 8
0028 CROSS CREEK 3 10 6
0029 CROSS CREEK 4 31 14
0030 CROSS CREEK 5 18 12
0031 CROSS CREEK 6 33 15
0032 CROSS CREEK 7 41 17
0033 CROSS CREEK 8 64 36
0034 CROSS CREEK 9 94 29
0035 CROSS CREEK 10 30 12
0036 CROSS CREEK 11 7 7
0037 CROSS CREEK 12 77 33
0038 CROSS CREEK 13 1 4
0039 CROSS CREEK 14 86 36

0040 CROSS CREEK 15 95 32



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/05 12:39 PM

NORTH CAROLINA STATE AUDITOR

01 = LESLIE MERRITT

0041 CROSS CREEK 16
0042 CROSS CREEK 17
0043 CROSS CREEK 18
0044 CROSS CREEK 19
0045 CROSS CREEK 20
0046 CROSS CREEK 21
0047 CROSS CREEK 22
0048 CROSS CREEK 23
0049 CROSS CREEK 24
0050 CROSS CREEK 25
0051 CROSS CREEK 26
0052 CROSS CREEK 27
0053 CROSS CREEK 28
0054 CROSS CREEK 29
0055 CROSS CREEK 30
0056 CROSS CREEK 31
0057 CROSS CREEK 32
0058 CROSS CREEK 33
0059 CROSS CREEK 34
0074 CUMBERLAND 1
0078 CUMBERLAND 2
0079 CUMBERLAND 3
0080 EASTOVER

0083 HOPE MILLS 1
0086 HOPE MILLS 2
0087 HOPE MILLS 3
0090 JUDSON-VANDER
0091 LAKE RIM

0092 LINDEN

0096 LONG HILL

0098 MANCHESTER
0100 MONTIBELLO
0104 MORGANTON RD 2
0106 PEARCES MILL 2
0108 PEARCES MILL 3
0110 PEARCES MILL 4
0123 SHERWOOD

0126 SPRING LAKE
0130 STEDMAN

0131 STONEY POINT
0133 WADE

0137 WESTAREA

0200 ABSENTEES

0250 TRANSFERS

0275 ONE STOP

0300 PROVISIONAL

01 02
5 4
9 5

61 15
3 0
50 16
44 30
75 22
116 55
32 19
61 15
53 23
32 15
20 10
2 2
40 32
55 32
11 18
70 32
72 28
74 38
64 22
23 1
75 59
96 53
59 35
35 19
69 30
27 7
66 37
50 29
2 n
15 5
64 31
38 27
16 8
2 12
52 25
3% 16
71 38
164 63
2 N
52 28
&7 16
1 0
185 54

34 15

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION

JULY 20, 2004
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

3,362 68.63 02 = JASPER N. ALBRIGHT

VOTES PERCENT
1,537 31.37






OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/05 12:39 PM

COMMISSIONER OF INSURANCE

01 = C. ROBERT BRAWLEY

0001
0002
0003
0006
0013
0015
0018
0021
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0074
0078
0079
0080

ALDERMAN

ARRAN
AUMAN

HILLS

BEAVER DAM

BLACK

RIVER

BRENTWOOD

CEDAR

CREEK

CLIFFDALE WEST

CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS

CUMBERLAND 1
CUMBERLAND 2
CUMBERLAND 3

CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK

EASTOVER

i

o ~N o~ NN

10
N
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

PRIMARY ELECTION

JULY 20, 2
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PE
2,531

004

RCENT
51.90

02 = CINDY C. HUNTSBERRY

VOTES PERCENT

2,346

48.10



OFFICIAL CANVASS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

PRIMARY ELECTION

JULY 20, 2004
REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:11/15/05 12:39 PM
COMMISSIONER OF INSURANCE
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = C. ROBERT BRAWLEY 2,531  51.90 02 = CINDY C. HUNTSBERRY 2,346 48,10
01 @2
0083 HOPE MILLS 1 75 69
0086 HOPE MILLS 2 48 41
0087 HOPE MILLS 3 30 23
0090 JUDSON-VANDER 52 47
0091 LAKE RIM 17 18
0092 LINDEN 60 47
0096 LONG HILL 47 37
0098 MANCHESTER 15 19
0100 MONTIBELLO 8 12
0104 MORGANTON RD 2 37 53
0106 PEARCES MILL 2 38 2
0108 PEARCES MILL 3 9 15
0110 PEARCES MILL 4 19 17
0123 SHERWOOD 37 36
0126 SPRING LAKE 25 26
0130 STEDMAN 55 56
0131 STONEY POINT 118 112
0133 WADE 200 15
0137 WESTAREA 46 31
0200 ABSENTEES 38 25
0250 TRANSFERS 0 1
0275 ONE STOP 13 126
0300 PROVISIONAL 23 25
COMMISSIONER OF LABOR
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = CHERIE BERRY 3,077 59.57 02 = LLOYD T. FUNDERBURK 2,088 40.43
01 02
0001 ALDERMAN 67 49
0002 ARRAN HILLS 42 25
0003 AUMAN 59 57
0006 BEAVER DAM 26 8
0013 BLACK RIVER 35 33
0015 BRENTWOOD 3730
0018 CEDAR CREEK 34 20
0021 CLIFFDALE WEST 56 45
0026 CROSS CREEK 1 4 2
0027 CROSS CREEK 2 1 13
0028 CROSS CREEK 3 14 6
0029 CROSS CREEK &4 33 13
0030 CROSS CREEK 5 1% 18
0031 CROSS CREEK 6 26 19



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/05 12:39 PM

COMMISSIONER OF LABOR

01

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0074
0078
0079
0080
0083
0086
0087
0090
0091
0092
00%6
0098
0100
0104
0106
0108
0110
0123

= CHERIE BERRY

CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS

CUMBERLAND 1
CUMBERLAND 2
CUMBERLAND 3

EASTOV

HOPE MILLS 1
HOPE MILLS 2
HOPE MILLS 3

CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK

ER

7

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

JUDSON-VANDER

LAKE R
LINDEN
LONG H
MANCHE
MONTIB

IM

ILL
STER
ELLO

MORGANTON RD 2
PEARCES MILL 2
PEARCES MILL 3
PEARCES MILL 4
SHERWOOD

101
32
52
51
30
17
41
43
44
15
61
70
76
48
17
76
77
58
34
68
18
57
46
23
15
67
30
14
26
42

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

PRIMARY ELECTION

JuLy 20, 2
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PE
3,077

004

RCENT
59.57

02 = LLOYD T. FUNDERBURK

VOTES PERCENT

2,088

40,43



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/05 12:39 PM

COMMISSIONER OF LABOR

VOTES PERCENT

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION
JULY 20, 2004
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

01 = CHERIE BERRY 3,077 59.57 02 = LLOYD T. FUNDERBURK 2,088 40,43
01 02
0126 SPRING LAKE 30 22
0130 STEDMAN 80 39
0131 STONEY POINT 141 101
0133 WADE 14 18
0137 WESTAREA 42 41
0200 ABSENTEES 37 28
0250 TRANSFERS 1 0
0275 ONE STOP 180 86
0300 PROVISIONAL 33 18

SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

01 = BILL FLETCHER 3,130 61.67 02 = JEANNE J. SMOOT 1,945 38.33
01 02
0001 ALDERMAN 70 43
0002 ARRAN HILLS 40 28
0003 AUMAN 78 39
0006 BEAVER DAM 24 9
0013 BLACK RIVER 49 17
0015 BRENTWOQD 38 32
0018 CEDAR CREEK 37 16
0021 CLIFFDALE WEST 60 38
0026 CROSS CREEK 1 5 1
0027 CROSS CREEK 2 14 11
0028 CROSS CREEK 3 13 5
0029 CROSS CREEK 4 24 26
0030 CROSS CREEK 5 21 8
0031 CROSS CREEK 6 30 21
0032 CROSS CREEK 7 40 25
0033 CROSS CREEK 8 64 39
0034 CROSS CREEK 9 74 48
0035 CROSS CREEK 10 26 19
0036 CROSS CREEK 11 11 3
0037 CROSS CREEK 12 7 46
0038 CROSS CREEK 13 2 2
0039 CROSS CREEK 14 83 52
0040 CROSS CREEK 15 86 52
0041 CROSS CREEK 16 4 6
0042 CROSS CREEK 17 1 5
0043 CROSS CREEK 18 54 25
0044 CROSS CREEK 19 2 1
0045 CROSS CREEK 20 49 21



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/05 12:39 PM

SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION

01 = BILL FLETCHER

0046 CROSS CREEK 21
0047 CROSS CREEK 22
0048 CROSS CREEK 23
0049 CROSS CREEK 24
0050 CROSS CREEK 25
0051 CROSS CREEK 26
0052 CROSS CREEK 27
0053 CROSS CREEK 28
0054 CROSS CREEK 29
0055 CROSS CREEK 30
0056 CROSS CREEK 31
0057 CROSS CREEK 32
0058 CROSS CREEK 33
0059 CROSS CREEK 34
0074 CUMBERLAND 1
0078 CUMBERLAND 2
0079 CUMBERLAND 3
0080 EASTOVER

0083 HOPE MILLS 1
0086 HOPE MILLS 2
0087 HOPE MILLS 3
0090 JUDSON-VANDER
0091 LAKE RIM

0092 LINDEN

0096 LONG HILL

0098 MANCHESTER
0100 MONTIBELLO
0104 MORGANTON RD 2
0106 PEARCES MILL 2
0108 PEARCES MILL 3
0110 PEARCES MILL 4
0123 SHERWOOD

0126 SPRING LAKE
0130 STEDMAN

0131 STONEY POINT
0133 WADE

0137 WESTAREA

0200 ABSENTEES

0250 TRANSFERS

0275 ONE STOP

0300 PROVISIONAL

01 02
48 30
61 40
101 78
27 22
49 31
44 29
28 19
16 14
39 25
38 32
46 39
16 13
72 37
61 42
65 47
44 42
17 20
9 50
112 40
60 32
34 21
67 34
24 "
69 36
61 25
18 15
15 6
61 33
47 21
16 9
19 19
50 27
32 19
68 48
141 101
23 10
52 33
44 20

0 1
132 121

36 15

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

PRIMARY ELECTION

JULY 20, 2004
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT
3,130 61.67

02 = JEANNE J. SMOOT

VOTES PERCENT
1,945 38.33




OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/05 12:39 PM

FOR COURT OF APPEALS {(THORNBURG)

01
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0013
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0018
0021
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0028
0029
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0031
0032
0033
0034
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0037
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0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0074
0078
0079

]

ALDERMAN

ARRAN
AUMAN

HILLS

BEAVER DAM

BLACK

RIVER

BRENTWOOD

CEDAR

CREEK

BARBARA JACKSON
MARVIN SCHILLER

CLIFFDALE WEST

CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
CROSS

CUMBERLAND 1

CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
CREEK
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o N O U1 W

10
1A
12
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14
15
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22
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24
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

CUMBERLAND 2

CUMBERLAND 3

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION

JULY 20, 2004
NON-PARTISAN

VOTES PERCENT
8,329 47.18 03
1,668 9.45 04

107
171
87
12
34
63
127
73
67
93
264
65
56
97
110
129
167
286
176
93
64
a8
137
167
296
51
96
193
77
228
122
82
114
66
161
106
116
104
72

03 04
107 48
55 44
92 45
34 23
54 24
50 30
71 40
49 60
20 52
28 36
21 1"
50 24
38 58
50 21
67 18
122 37
93 108
57 21
26 22
153 25
12 43
135 44
137 40
41 126
35 63
105 28
13 42
65 25
98 55
92 66
164 58
41 1"
65 16
56 74
45 27
52 78
57 38
63 24
61 32
27 32
71 56
86 27
70 56
59 30
25 24

ALAN THORNBURG
MARCUS W. WILLIAMS

VOTES PERCENT

4,694
2,962

26.59
16.78



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/05 12:39 PM

FOR COURT OF APPEALS (THORNBURG)

01
02

0080
0083
0086
0087
0090
0091
0092
0096
0098
0100
0104
0106
0108
0110
0123
0126
0130
0131
0133
0137
0200
0250
0275
0300

]

BARBARA JACKSON
MARVIN SCHILLER

EASTOVER

HOPE MILLS 1
HOPE MILLS 2
HOPE MILLS 3
JUDSON-VANDER
LAKE RIM
LINDEN

LONG HILL
MANCHESTER
MONTIBELLO
MORGANTON RD 2
PEARCES MILL 2
PEARCES MILL 3
PEARCES MILL 4
SHERWOOD
SPRING LAKE
STEDMAN

STONEY POINT
WADE

WESTAREA
ABSENTEES
TRANSFERS

ONE STOP
PROVISIONAL

123
109
56
38
"7
140
66
59
96
128
145
214
74
193
49

492
76

14
1"

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
PRIMARY ELECTION

JUuLYy 20, 2004
NON-PARTISAN

VOTES PERCENT
8,329 47.18 03
1,668 9.45 04

03 04
158 7
95 55
82 58
68 26
108 65
37 32
93 42
75 52
24 17
13 17
77 29
58 52
45 21
31 16
78 50
35 51
101 47
154 57
39 41
87 63
42 19

0 0
254 188
28 25

n

ALAN THORNBURG
MARCUS W. WILLIAMS

VOTES PERCENT

4,69
2,962

26.59
16.78




